
CHOOSE CIVILITY
Select Winter Programs

Deck the Halls F | All Ages
Edgewood	 Dec 3-15	 Library hours

Libraries for All | Adults
Joppa	 Wednesdays	 1:30-2:30 pm

Acts of Kindness | Family

Bel Air F 	 Dec 3-9	 Library hours
	 Jan 22-27	 Library hours
	 Feb 19-24	 Library hours
Jarrettsville	 Fri	 Dec 7	 1:00-3:00 pm
	 Fri	 Feb 8	 1:00-3:00 pm
Havre de Grace	 Sat	 Dec 15	 2:00-3:00 pm

Half-Day Fun | All Ages
Darlington	 Fri	 Dec 7	 2:00-4:00 pm

Christmas Around the World R | 3 to 8 years
Bel Air	 Sun	 Dec 16	 2:00-4:00 pm

Community LEGO® Build Day | Family
Whiteford	 Thu	 Dec 27	 11:00 am-7:00 pm

Stress & Self-Care Workshop | Grade 6 to Adult
Whiteford Sat	 Dec 29	 2:00-3:00 pm

Countdown to Noon Party R | All Ages
Havre de Grace Mon	 Dec 31	 11:00 am-1:00 pm

Leave a Kind Thought,  
Take a Kind Thought | All Ages
Fallston Jan 2-31	 Library hours

Winnie the Pooh and Friends F 
Birth to 5 years
Norrisville Sat	 Jan 12	 11:00 am-noon

Welcome Home! | All Ages
Edgewood Jan 14-19	 Library hours

Create Fidget Activity Mats | All Ages
Joppa Tue	 Jan 15	 1:00-2:00 pm

K9s & Kds R | Grades K-5
Whiteford Wed	 Jan 23	 6:30-7:30 pm
Abingdon Sat	 Feb 2	 10:00-11:00 am

On the Other Foot: What Does 
Discrimination Feel Like? R | Adults
Abingdon Sun	 Jan 27	 2:00-4:00 pm

StoryWalk®: Do Unto Otters F | Family
Edgewood Feb 4-16	 Library hours

Valentine’s Day Card Craft | Grades K-8
Norrisville Tue	 Feb 5	 6:00-7:30 pm

Knit or Crochet for Charity | Adults
Abingdon Mon	 Feb 11	 2:00-3:30 pm

Abingdon Books at Night | Adults
Abingdon Mon	 Feb 11	 6:30-7:30 pm

Human Library R | All Ages
Abingdon Sat	 Feb 23	 10:00 am-5:00 
pm

R = Registration required    F = Supported by the Friends of HCPL

HARFORD COUNTY, MD


